 PARCEL
NUMBER

e R T s e I T s Y

16-2066-000-023

 ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIFTILN
LH7A
2066 SMITH SNEAD

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

11-21-68
1-6-69

6-26-91
8-24-92

SHARPIN THOMAS H & IRENE V
SHARPIN, IRRE V 2/3 INT ET AL 1/6
SHARPIN, IRENE V

CASON, ANDREW W & JAMIE SUE
MC GRAW, WILLIAM E. JR. & TONIA M.




